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PROJECT OVERVIEW

The goal of this research is to understand and track the widespread disruption and damage to the travel and tourism
industry caused by the coronavirus. To do so, Destination Analysts, Inc. has launched a tracking survey of adult American
travelers. The results of the 85™ wave of this project are presented in this report. The survey is regularly being conducted

to track traveler sentiment and generate insight into when tourism businesses can expect demand to return.

The survey questionnaire used here is multifaceted and asks a representative sample of adult American travelers to
report their experiences and feelings around the current pandemic situation. We expect the value of this survey to
increase as additional waves of the project are completed and we can see emerging trends. For now, we present this -

‘:.

data primarily on topline with our additional observations included.

The 85™ wave of this survey was collected from February 23" — 25, from a demographically representative sample
of adult American travelers in each of four U.S. regions. Travelers are defined as adults having taken at least one trip
(50-miles or more from home) in the past two years. In total, 1,262 fully completed surveys were collected, suggesting

the topline results presented here have a confidence interval of +/- 2.8%.

This report is made available for use by clients of Destination Analysts, Inc. Reproduction
or distribution of the report in whole or part, without written permission is prohibited.
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PROJECT OVERVIEW

Data weighting. The survey sampling plan used in this project collected
approximately 300 fully-completed surveys in each of the four regions
shown in the map below. The overall results presented in this report are

weighted to reflect the actual populations of the regions.

Moving forward. The COVID-19 situation is evolving, and its impact on
the travel industry is far from clear. As a result, Destination Analysts has
been conducting this study since March 2020. Reports have been made

on the following schedule at right.

Map of U.S. Showing Survey Regions:

"\

\
7
{
f

WEST

NS 9 \

\
\

Destination Q Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Wave #43
Wave #44
Wave #45
Wave #46
Wave #47
Wave #48
Wave #49
Wave #50
Wave #51
Wave #52
Wave #53
Wave #54
Wave #55
Wave #56
Wave #57
Wave #58
Wave #59
Wave #60
Wave #61
Wave #62
Wave #63
Wave #64
Wave #65
Wave #66
Wave #67
Wave #68
Wave #69
Wave #70
Wave #71
Wave #72
Wave #73
Wave #74
Wave #75
Wave #76
Wave #77
Wave #78
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2021

Data collection

January 1-3

January 8-10

January 15-17
January 22-24
January 29-31

February 5-7

February 12-14
February 19-21
February 26-28

March 5-7
March 12-14
March 19-21
March 26-28
April 2-4
April @-11
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April 23-25

April 30 — May 2
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June 16-18
June 23-25
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January 4
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2022

Data collection

December 26-28
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January 26-28
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February 23-25
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January 3
January 17
January 31
February 14
February 28



TOP TAKEAWAYS

The following are the top takeaways that emerged from Wave 85 of this weekly consumer traveler sentiment tracking study.

The Lessening Impact of the Pandemic

®* Americans further regained their sense of normailcy, rising over 5 percentage points to 47.3%. Over half of Americans think the course of the
pandemic will improve in the next month, while less than 10% think things will worsen—a dramatic reversal from the start of the year. COVID is
slowly but surely losing its effect on Americans’ perceived ability to have meaningful travel experiences, now down to 43.5% from 46.8% in
January. More Americans than ever since the start of the pandemic want tourists in their communities, exceeding those that do not want them 35.1%
to 31.3%. Even the related impact on service appears to be lessening. The percent of Americans reporting that travel businesses were having

trouble providing adequate service on their most recent overnight trip declined from 39.6% in January to 31.3% this week.

The Outlook for Travel

* Strong excitement for travel continues to grow amongst Americans, now at 82.1%. Fully 70.0% of Americans did some trip dreaming and planning
in the last week alone, and 61.5% say travel is a high budget priority for them. Timing for Americans’ upcoming leisure trips shows strong intentions
for Spring travel—the months of April and May both have 20% of American travelers reporting trip plans in them. As always, June and July will be
peak travel months—right now each of these months has 25% of American travelers reporting trip plans in them. The planning window for trips
remains relatively shortened—over 40% of Americans say they would plan a week-long trip in under 2 months. New York, Florida, Las Vegas,

California and Hawaii top the list of destinations Americans say they want to head to this year.

. : -
Destination <§® An

alysts

JUR RESEARCH



TOP TAKEAWAYS

Travel Ideologies & Preferences

®* As we have been reporting, family trips and romantic getaways are the travel Americans are currently most enthusiastic
about. However, more than a third of American travelers say they have high levels of excitement for girlfriend trips, solo
trips and reunion trips this year. Americans say they are looking to travel most for fun, relaxation, finding happiness and

escaping stress. In addition, as they look to travel this year:

54.2% prefer visiting places they have never been to over places they have visited before
53.6% usually make an effort to limit their personal impact on the environment when traveling
47.6% tend to prefer “active time” to “down time” on vacations

40.6% say friends and relatives often ask them for travel advice or opinions

39.0% say luxury travel experiences are usually an important part of their leisure trips
35.3% say they are the kind of person that often makes new friends while traveling

33.4% of Americans say if a new trip planning technology comes out, they are excited to try it

o o o o O O O O

28.9% usually make an effort to support minority-owned businesses when | travel
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TOP TAKEAWAYS

International Travel Recovery

* W/ith the propensity for seeking new travel experiences, more Americans look to be headed on international
trips in the coming year. Avoidance of international travel continues to decline (now at 54.7%), while 29.7%
of American travelers say they are likely to travel internationally this year. In fact, 25.1% of American
travelers say they are more interested in traveling outside the United States right now than domestically.

Europe (especially Italy and France) tops the list, followed by Canada, Mexico, the Caribbean, and Asia

(especially Japan).
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RETURNING TO NORMAL
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RETURNING TO NORMAL
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RETURNING TO NORMAL: BY GENERATION

Millennial or younger Gen X B Boomer or older Week of Feb 14
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RETURNING TO NORMAL: BY REGION

, WEST
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COVID-19°S IMPACT ON MEANINGFUL TRAVEL EXPERIENCES

Question: How much is the COVID-
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: : 2 9 5.7% 0
have meaningful travel experiences? B 5.7% 43.5 /0
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COVID-19°S IMPACT ON MEANINGFUL TRAVEL EXPERIENCES
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PERSONAL HEALTH CONCERNS

Question: Thinking about the o
current coronavirus situation,
in general, HOW CONCERNED
ARE YOU PERSONALLY about
contracting the virus? (Please 0%
answer using the scale below)

20%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022) 10%  9.4%

0%

O - Not at
all
concerned

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

4.8%

4.6%

= . . =

57.4%
Week of
Feb 14

18.9%

14.4%
12.9% 13.1%
9.2%
I ’
5 - Neutral 10 -
— Neither Extremely
Concerned concerned
nor
unconcerned

PAGE 16



PERSONAL HEALTH CONCERNS (MAR 2020 — FEB 2022)
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EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CORONAVIRUS OUTBREAK
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EXPECTATIONS FOR THE CORONAVIRUS OUTBREAK (WAVES 1-85)
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EXCITEMENT TO TRAVEL NOW
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Question: Imagine that a good friend (or close family member) asks you to take a weekend getaway with them sometime
the next month. How excited would you be to go? (Assume the getaway is to a place you want to visit)

EXCITEMENT TO TRAVEL NOW
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OPENNESS TO TRAVEL INSPIRATION

Question: At this moment, how excited 10 - Extremely excited i
are you in learning about new, exciting 0 i
travel experiences or destinations to visit? |
|
|
8 ; 70.6%
: Week of
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OPENNESS TO TRAVEL INSPIRATION
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TRAVEL STATE-OF-MIND

Question: When it comes to getting back out and traveling again, which best describes your current state of mind? (Select one)

29.1%

I'm already traveling

I'm ready to travel, with no
hesitations

23.4%

I'm ready to travel, but feel
some hesitation

31.5%

| need a little more time to
be ready to travel

11.6%

| need a lot more time to
be ready to travel

4.5%

0% 25% 50%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed surveys.
Data collected February 23-25, 2022)
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Historical data

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

:

May 29-31
May 29-31
June 19-21
June 26-28

July 3-5
July 10-12

July 17-19
July 24-26
July 31-Aug 2

Aug 7-9
Aug 14-16

Aug 21-23

Aug 28-30

Sep 4-6
Sep 11-13

Sep 18-20
Sep 25-27

Oct 2-4
Oct 9-11
Oct 16-18

e=Ready to travel

Oct 23-25
Oct 30-Nov 1

Nov 6-8
Nov 13-15

Nov 20-22

Nov 27-29

Dec 4-6
Dec 11-13

Dec 18-20
Dec 25-27

Jan 1-3

Jan 8-10
Jan 15-17
Jan 22-24
Jan 29-31

Feb 5-7
Feb 12-14

e=Not ready to travel

Feb 19-21

Feb 26-28

March 5-7
March 12-14

March 19-21

March 26-28

April 2-4
April 9-11

April 23-25
April 23-25

April 30 - May 2

May 6-8
May 13-15

May 20-22
May 26-28

June 2-4
June 9-11

June 16-18
June 23-25

July 7-9
July 21-23

Aug 4-6
Aug 18-20

Sep 1-3
Sept 15-17
Sept 29 - Oct 1

Oct 13-15

Oct 27-29

Nov 10-12

Nov 24-46

Dec 8-10
Dec 26-28

84.0%

o
o)

Jan 12-14
Jan 26-28

Feb 9-11
Feb 23-25

=5

PAGE 24



SAFETY PERCEPTIONS OF TRAVEL ACTIVITIES

Top 2 Box Score—% Selecting “Somewhat safe” or “Very safe

Question: At this moment, how
safe would you feel doing each
type of travel activity?

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts
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Taking a road trip

Visiting friends and relatives

Non-team outdoor recreation

Staying in a hotel

Going shopping

Dining in a restaurant

Visiting a museum or other indoor attraction
Visiting an amusement park or other outdoor attractions
Visiting an observation deck

Staying in an Airbnb or home rental
Traveling on a commercial airline

Traveling in a taxi/Uber/Lyft

Attending a performance

Traveling for business reasons

Train travel (intercity travel - e.g., AMTRAK)
Sporting events - Small venue

Go to a casino

Sporting events - Large venue

Attending a conference or convention
Traveling outside the United States
Traveling by bus or motor coach on a group tour
Traveling on a cruise line

Intercity bus travel

60%

80%

100%
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AVERAGE SAFETY PERCEPTIONS OF TRAVEL ACTIVITIES (mar 2020 - res 2022)

Average Score
80%
=Safe ==Jnsafe
70%

Question: At this moment,
how safe would you feel
doing each type of travel 52.0%
activity? 50%

60%

40% o=
30%

25.2%

20%

(Base: Waves 1-85. All respondents, 1,200+ 10%

completed surveys each wave.)
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CONFIDENCE IN ABILITY TO TRAVEL SAFELY

Question: How confident are you that you can travel safely in the current environment?

Confident, Historical data
31.3%

e=Confident or Very confident ==\ ot very confident or Not at all confident

55% 51.9%

Very
confident,

20.6%

Somewhat 45%,
confident, 34.0%

Not at all confident,
2.2% Not very

confident,
11.8% 15%

10%
0
>0 b DO AN SN N LDOANA DO AN N R DN DDA QAT O )R SN AP, 00 DA
VoD WO NGV Y T N N Y G N N G Y N TN N DT o N T e N D N N Y 0 AN QWY AN N A AT o AT N A AN N N TN PN,
PG00 AN R o OérLC\q NS NN N A R N I G SN N G S SN NG IR \‘\o‘\d\ NADSAE (\e'baq D 0\4\’\ NI D SN AN A SN A B NS oA
O o 9 0%~ A A" O ¢ @ e YA\t %P 0 0SS WIS ARXTN A AT AT e @ W W0 S g (8 8 G Q% el & & <80
W2 o R 2R R o o°,” % % O AMENCARNCARNG <@ ¢ @@ WO (& (G ET RS0 R aRe W N W R NUNe Silfo SN URNC I N N R )
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed surveys. Data o° S R R
?.

14.0%

collected February 23-25, 2022)
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IMPORTANCE OF COVID-19 SAFETY PROTOCOLS CONTINUATION

Question: How important is it to you that the Very important

destinations you visit are continuing to
maintain careful COVID-19 safety protocols

and practices? (Select one) Important

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed Somewhat impor’rom’r

surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

Of little importance

Not at all important

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

0%

6.6%

7.7%

16.0%

20%

25.9%

40%

43.8%

S e

|
\

60%

69.7%
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IMPORTANCE OF COVID-19 SAFETY PROTOCOLS CONTINUATION

Question: How important is it to you that the
destinations you visit are continuing to
maintain careful COVID-19 safety protocols
and practices? (Select one)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed
surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts
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80%

78%

76%

74%

72%

70%

68%

66%

64%

62%

60%

% Important or Very Important

73.5% 73.7%

71.8%

72.2%
71.9%
70.1%  69.7%

Nov 10-12Nov 24-26 Dec 8-10 Dec 26-28 Jan 12-14 Jan 26-28 Feb 9-11 Feb 23-25

69.7%
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AVOIDING CONVENTIONS & CONFERENCES

How much do you agree with the following statement?

Statement: | will be unlikely to attend any conferences or conventions until the coronavirus situation is resolved.

Neutral (neither
agree nor

disagree), 29.0%
Agree, 22.2%

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Strongly

agree, 24.3% Disagree,

14.1%

Strongly disagree,
10.3%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)
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March 13-15

Historical data

March 27-29

April 10-12

April 24-26

May 8-10

May 22-24

June 5-7

June 19-21

es=Agree or Strongly agree

July 3-5

July 17-19

July 31-Aug 2

Aug 14-16

Aug 28-30

Sep 11-13

Sep 25-27

Oct 9-11

Oct 23-25

Nov 6-8

Nov 20-22

Dec 4-6

Dec 18-20

Jan 1-3

Jan 15-17

Jan 29-31

Feb 12-14

Feb 26-28

March 12-14

March 26-28

April 9-11

April 23-25

May 6-8

May 20-22

June 2-4

June 16-18

July 7-9

e=Disagree or Strongly disagree

Aug 4-6

Sep 1-3

Sept 29 - Oct 1

Oct 27-29

Nov 24-26

Dec 26-28

Jan 12-14

46.6%
24.5%

Feb 23-25
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AVOIDING INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL

How much do you agree with the following statement?
Statement: | will be unlikely to travel outside the United States until the coronavirus situation is resolved.

Agree, 23.3%
Neutral (neither Historical data

agree nor
disagree), 22.9%

emAgree or Strongly agree  smDisagree or Strongly disagree
100%

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%

0
Disagree, 54.7%
12.0% 40%

Strongly
agree, 31.4%

Strongly disagree, 30% 22.4%
10.4% 20%

10%
0%

5
9
2
6
0]

——————————
' 1

June 5-7
July 3-5
Nov 6-8

4-6
Jan 1-3

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

May 22-24
June 19-21
July 17-19
Dec 18-20
Jan 15-17
June 2-4
July 7-9

Oct 23-25
Nov 20-22
Jan 29-31
Feb 12-14
Feb 26-28
April 23-25
May 6-8
May 20-22
June 16-18
Aug 4-6
Sep 1-3
Oct 27-29
Nov 24-26
Dec 26-28
Jan 26-28
Feb 23-25

April 9-11

March 27-
April 10-

March 13-
July 31-Aug 2
March 12-14
March 26-28

Sept 29 - Oct 1

Destination ¢ Analysts
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TRAVELERS IN COMMUNITY ARE UNWANTED

How much do you agree with the following statement?
Statement: | do not want travelers coming to visit my community right now.

Neutral
(neither agree
nor disagree),

33.5%

Agree, 19.8%

Strongly

agree, 11.6%
Disagree,

22.2%

Strongly disagree,
12.9%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)
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80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Historical data

April 17-19

May 1-3

May 15-17

May 29-31

June 12-14

June 26-28

July 10-12

e=Agree or Strongly agree

July 24-26

Aug 7-9

Aug 21-23

Sep 4-6

Sep 18-20

Oct 2-4

Oct 16-18

Oct 30-Nov 1

Nov 13-15

Nov 27-29

Dec 11-13

Dec 25-27

Jan 8-10

e=Disagree or Strongly disagree

Jan 22-24

Feb 5-7

Feb 19-21

March 5-7

March 19-21

April 2-4

April 23-25

April 30 - May 2

May 13-15

May 26-28

June 9-11

June 23-25

July 21-23

Aug 18-20

35.1%

31.3%

7
5

-12
0
4
1

Sept 15-
Oct 13
Nov 10
Dec 8-
Jan 12
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FEELINGS ABOUT
COVID-19 VACCINES
& VACCINE REQUIREMENTS




PERSONALLY RECEIVED A COVID-19 VACCINE (JAN 2021-FEB 2022)

Question: Have you personally
received a COVID-19 vaccine? Historical data 0/0 Yes

100%

Yes, 81.7%

81.7%
80%

60%

40%

20%

No, 18.3%

0%

M ONTT~—NTT—ONT—O0OTm—00OWNW®DLWN®DIT—0WOMOOMN =—I®ONDOOD T © —
—Fm N ® - NN - NN - = e NN d = NI AN s N~ NN
FIIIIL{)IIIL{)IIINIII>\‘OIIINIIII\IVI'_IUIIIIIIII 1
C DBV ANOG g N O cNOO=—00VMNIT 5 WOV g0 OVM 5 — 50 .10 MONOTDO N OO ™
S c— NN G ——ANT——ANT o —NZT g—AANc g—NZFTNFT— 00— AN —AN g — AN 5N
" S cssbtoo005 555 LaTTorrr235¢e e3> 0853505338855 0<2
o 0 o O O O c < =) 2 ()
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed 2R PPz F sy <gge 222 =255 2 2 gL002z2°48233° ¢
== o 0
< !

surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

Destination Analysts
¢ DO YOUR RZISEARCH PA G E 3 6



FULL VACCINATION STATUS (APR 2021—FEB 2022)

. tor 0
Question: Are you fully vaccinated? Historical data O/ Yess

Yes, 96.8% 100 96.8%

95%
90%
85%
80%
75%

70%

No, 3.2% 697

e N 2 < rc: X < 8 2 07 5 07 8 7 09 5 09 a9 5
. © o o -~ ®™ O ~ = > O s 9 0 © N © ¥ ® © &« 9o o o
(Base: Wave 85 data. All vaccinated respondents, 1,046 T A e e R T A
5 & & s 3 E 2 9 ¢ o6 o £ 2 ° & =z =3 &= @
< < = = = - < h § z z
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022) 2 S
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RECEIVED A COVID-19 BOOSTER

Yes, 73.9%

Question: Have you received a COVID
vaccine booster?

(Base: Wave 85 data. All vaccinated respondents, 1,046

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

No, but | plan to as
soon as I'm eligible,

12.8%

No, | haven't yet decide

will get a booster, 6.8% No, | don’t plan on getting the

booster, 6.5%

Destination € Analysts
¢ y PAGE 38
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VACCINES FOR CHILDREN (DEC 2020 — FEB 2022)

L 0
Question: Will you or have you Historical data— Yp Ye's

had your children take a
COVID-19 vaccine? 100%

80%

Yes, 61.7%

60%
61.7%

~_No, 22.9% 40%

20%
]
| don't know, Maybe,
0 0
2.2% 13.2%
0%
VO MO OMNMONTITIYI—_NIT—ONTIT—OO T — 00U NNIOUL NO I —m OULOMOVOOMONMEFUHLONVVOOWTOW— un
| I I | | I D . | | D . | | I I | | I . | | D I | | D . | ] 1 T O r . . nr 1 1 1
U— O cOUVANO® FaNOCO NV _—_0COV0VMIT , MOV OCOVM 5 — 50 0)™MNOT®D®ONOOM
. . v O Y™ 0o c c cll oo 0 g £ £ < 6 =T T oS >>>x S 0 0 > v b 56 2 2 V c c 0 0
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents with school-aged children, 33838 T 38388 £££E§§§<<<‘%%T 22272355 3 2 §%oo££0322m£
=== é?:- g

355 completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)
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CONFIDENCE IN SAFETY PROVIDED BY THE VACCINE

Question: How confident do you feel in
the protection against COVID-19 your
vaccination is providing you? (Select
one)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All vaccinated respondents, 1,046

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

Very confident

Confident

Somewhat confident

Somewhat unconfident

Unconfident

Very unconfident

0%

5.0%

2.8%

1.7%

25%

______-‘,.______.'
|

50%

75%
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CONFIDENCE IN SAFETY PROVIDED BY THE VACCINE

% Confident or Very Confident
Question: How confident do you feel in 09,

the protection against COVID-19 your
vaccination is providing you? (Select

one) 80%

62.1% 1.39%63.2% 62.0% 62.8%

60.5% 0

60%  52.3% 54.3% 33.0%
40%
20%
0%
o2

0 Qb 1%
o- A- % b-
ot ot oe& oo Vg gev

\ 5 5
cX A ’l i)
2T 7 o Y o o ?e‘o 2

<e?

oooooooooooooo PAGE 41






EXCITEMENT FOR LEISURE TRAVEL

Question: Which best describes 10 - | am extremely excited

how excited you are about

LEISURE TRAVEL in the NEXT 7

TWELVE (12) MONTHS? (Please 8
answer using the 11-point

scale below) 7
6
5

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 4

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022) 3
2

1

O - | am not at all excited

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

82.1%

F-----

i

18.2%

\___________\

8.2%

8.6%

.2.1% o
.2.1%

’-----

— 9.2% 8.5%

I 1.8% :
: Week of
I 0.59/ | Feb 14

. 0 :

1

1

. 2.6% i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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EXCITEMENT FOR LEISURE TRAVEL IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

More
7.6 Excitement

3.0

Which best
describes how excited you

Question

7.3

/7.4

Mean Score (0 - 10-point scale)

7.5

are about LEISURE TRAVEL in

the NEXT TWELVE (12)

MONTHS? (Please answer

/.1

7°Oc'>.
6.7

™
N

6.6

6.8

N
N

/.1
7.0

7.0
6.6
6.4 6.5

6.6

7.0
6.5

the 11-point scale

using
below)

2.2
6.5 43 64

6.1

6.1

6.2

5.95.9

6.0

5.9

5.7

5.5

Less
Excitement

5.0

G¢-€C o4
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Question: IN TOTAL, how
many leisure trips (of 50 miles
or more from your home) do
you expect to take in the NEXT
TWELVE (12) MONTHS? (Select

one)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

10 or more [N 3.7%
o [0.2%
s 1.7%
7 [ 2.0%
6 [N 4.4%

5

4
3
2
1

Zero

| don't know . 2.8%

0%

10%

5.7%

10.1%

10.1%

Mean = 2.9
anticipated trips

17.9%

20%

21.9%

19.7%

30%

40%

3.3
Week of

Feb 14

NUMBER OF LEISURE TRIPS ANTICIPATED IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

PAGE 45



NUMBER OF LEISURE TRIPS ANTICIPATED IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

Question: IN TOTAL, how many leisure trips (of 50 miles or more from your home) do you expect to take in the NEXT
TWELVE (12) MONTHS? (Select one)

==Mean Expected Trips (Next 12 Months) =06 One or More Trips (Next 12 Months)
4.0 100%
3.5
20%
0
3.0 87.2%
2.9 80%
2.5
2.0 70%
1.5
60%
1.0
50%
0.5
0.0 40%
S ARSI |G RV RSN Y, N P SN SN I T aBU PN I RN N N L) Y PN N IR P T A ST SIS AN N PN SN LN
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) @) D \) \) N (@) )
0&0 g 0&0 ’ \OQ \0‘\0 (\0& (\0& (\0& Qéo ) (0& «0& «0& @ \\\&o \\\O& @Oé v ‘?9 V"Q& ‘?“Q‘ Q*(b \&) V\\O \\\0 \0 \00 \o(\ \0 ‘79 ('.>QQ GQ\(L O O eo eo 9 00 \O \O < <%
00 00 \O \0 \O <(8° Qéo Qéo Y X
Q" 9
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MONTHS OF EXPECTED LEISURE TRIPS IN 2022

Question: In which months do you
currently have any leisure trips
planned (even if only tentatively)?
(Select all that apply)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)
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30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Week of
22.20/, Feb 14
0
0.9, 20.5% 20.7%
2% 19.0%
17.0%
14.6%
11.6% 10.5%
5 I I =
3 & S &\ ¢ 3 & & & & & ¥ &
& @Oﬁ W © S ¥ o@) & <0° N & ‘19% *\‘zﬁ(’
v @ O(' @ @ < 2
R S
S & N
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MOST DESIRED DOMESTIC DESTINATIONS IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS (unainen)

New York [N 14.3%
Florida | 14.0%
Question: Which domestic Las Vegas |G 13.0%
destinations do you most want to California |G 8.5%
visit in the NEXT TWELVE (12) Hawaii [ 6.5 %o
MONTHS? (Write in up to five) Texas NN 5.4%

Orlando R 4.9%,
Arizona [ 4.29%

(Please only include destinations
in the United States)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,081 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Los Angeles

W ashington, D.C.
Chicago
Miami
Colorado
Tennessee

San Francisco
Maine
Virginia
Montana

San Diego
Michigan
Alaska
Georgia

W ashington
North Carolina
Dallas

BN 3.9%
BN 3.6%
B 3.6%
BN 3.2%
B 3.1%
B 2.8%
B 2.8%
B 2.5%
B 2.4
B 2.3%
B 2.3%
B 2.29%
B 2.2
B 2.1%
B 2.0%
B 2.0%
B 2.0%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%
Destination ¢Ana lysts
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EXCITEMENT FOR TRIP TYPES

Question: Thinking carefully

about THE NEXT TWELVE (12)
MONTHS.

Use the 10-point scale where
10 = "Extremely excited" and

1 = "Not at all excited™ to state
how generally excited you are
to take each of these types of

trips?

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢Ana lysts
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Family trips (your nuclear family only)

Romantic getaways

Girlfriend trips

Solo trips (traveling alone)

Reunion trips (Family, military, school, etc.)
Wellness and healing trips

Multi-couple trips (no kids)

Multi-generational trips (3 or more generations)
Multi-family trips (more than 1 nuclear family)
Guy getaways

Combined business and leisure trips

Workcations (Extended trips where you work
remotely)

0%

% Top 3-Box Score (8-10)

21.7%
20.5%
19.0%

20%

34.9%
34.7%
34.4%
31.6%
31.3%

31.0%
30.8%

40%

51.5%

60%

64.8%

80%
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TRAVEL EXPERIENCE PRIORITIES

Question: Thinking about your

travel during the NEXT TWELVE
(12) MONTHS, what travel

experiences will you prioritize?

However you personally define
each, use the scale provided to
indicate how you will prioritize

them.

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

% Top 2-Box Score (Essential or high priority)

Spending time with loved ones || /' 5%
I 52 5
I 519

Enjoying nature

New places | haven't visited before
Getting away from crowds
Excitement and energy

Bucket list travel

Budget travel

Visiting cultural institutions _ 30.8%
Visiting large cities _ 29.1%
Visiting theme parks _ 28.6%
—
Attend sporting events _ 21.9%
B 21 .22

0% 20% 40%

Luxury travel

Staying close to home

60%

80%

100%
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TRAVEL EXPERIENCE PRIORITIES

Question: Continuing this line of % Top 2-Box Score (Essential or high priority)
thought: Thinking about your travel Having fun _78.6%

what travel experiences will you

inding happines: - | 7 5"
prioritize?
escoping stress | ¢ 37

However you personally define each, Escaping boredom _ 51.6%
use the scale provided to indicate Food /culinary experiences _45.6%
how you will prioritize them.

vouwillp adventure | <5+

Cultural experiences _ 39.8%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262

Learning /education 28.4%

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

Brag-worthy experiences

25.3%

22.6%

Meeting new people

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Destination Analysts
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PREFERENCE FOR INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 8.7%

with the following statements?

--- 25.1%

Statement : | am more interested in Agree

16.4%

\-----

i
1

traveling outside the United States

than inside the United States.
28.0%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

1 o)
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 20.6%

Strongly disagree 26.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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LIKELIHOOD TO TRAVEL ABROAD THIS YEAR

Question: How likely are you to

Very likely
travel outside the United States for

leisure in the NEXT TWELVE (12)
MONTHS? Likely

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected ) ) )
Neutral (neither likely nor unlikely)
February 23-25, 2022)

Unlikely

Very unlikely

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

0%

10%

15.7%

14.0%

13.2%

12.5%

20%

‘----

1
1

30%

40%

=- 29.7%

44.7%

50%

60%

PAGE 54



REGIONS AMERICANS ARE LIKELY TO VISIT IN NEXT 3 YEARS

Question: Which regions are you

Europe 29.3%
likely to visit in the NEXT THREE (3)
VEARS? Canada 20.4%
The Islands of Caribbean 15.3%
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, Mexico - 13.4%

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022) Asia and the Middle East - 8.8%

- [ARA
B 6.0%
B 9%

N 2.5%

Central America

Australia, New Zealand & the Pacific
Islands

South America

Africa

NONE OF THESE. | will not travel
abroad

42.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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MOST DESIRED FOREIGN DESTINATIONS IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS (unaipen)

Question: Which foreign

destinations do you most want to

visit in the NEXT TWELVE (12)
MONTHS? (Write in up to five)

(Please only include destinations
outside the United States)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

517 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

ltaly
Canada
France
Japan
Mexico
Paris
United Kingdom
Australia
London
Ireland
Spain
Germany
Greece
Europe
Jamaica
China
Bahamas
Amsterdam
Scotland

Switzerland

5%

10%

15%
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IMPORTANCE OF LUXURY TRAVEL EXPERIENCES

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 10.1%

with the following statements?

.- 39.0%

Statement: Having luxury travel

Agree 28.9%

\__--__-

experiences is usually an important

part of my leisure trips.
26.5%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

Disagree 17.5%

February 23-25, 2022)

Strongly disagree 17.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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AVOIDING TOURISTY DESTINATIONS

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 13.6%

with the following statements?

--- 40.5%

Statement : | usually avoid visiting

Agree 26.9%

\__--__-

touristy or overdeveloped places.

36.4%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)
18.7%

Disagree

Strongly disagree 4.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination Analysts
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PREFERENCE FOR NEW DESTINATIONS

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 17.2%

with the following statements?

--- 54.2%

37.0%

Statement : | prefer visiting places | Agree

\__--__-

have never been to over places |

have visited before.
33.5%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

1 o)
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 10.2%

Strongly disagree 2.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination Analysts
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PREFERENCE FOR ACTIVE VACATIONS

How much do you agree or disagree Strongly agree 11.9%

--- 47.6%

with the following statements?

Agree 35.7%

\__--__-

Statement : | tend to prefer "active

time' to "down time' on vacations.

34.8%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 14.6%

Strongly disagree 3.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination Analysts
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INFLUENCE ON FRIENDS AND FAMILY

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 10.9%

with the following statements?

--- 40.6%

Statement : My friends and relatives Agree 20 .79/

\__--__-

often ask me for travel advice or

opinions.
27.9%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

i o
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 18.8%

Strongly disagree 12.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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MAKING FRIENDS WHILE TRAVELING

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 9.3%

with the following statements?

--- 35.3%

Statement : I'm the kind of person Agree 26.0%

\__--__-

that often makes new friends while

traveling.

28.6%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

I 0
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 22.1%

Strongly disagree 14.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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ENJOYS THE ENERGY OF CROWDS

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 8.4%

with the following statements?

--- 29.6%

Statement : | enjoy the energy of

Agree 21.1%

\__--__-

being in a crowd of people.

29.2%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022)

Disagree 22.0%

Strongly disagree 19.3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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PATRONIZING MINORITY-OWNED BUSINESSES

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 8.0%

with the following statements?

!

N
&
o
o~

Statement : | usually make an effort Agree

20.9%

\-----

to support minority-owned

businesses when | travel. Neutral (neither agree nor

disagree) #9.0%
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 12.4%

Strongly disagree 9.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination Analysts
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LIMITING PERSONAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 13.7%

with the following statements?

--- 53.6%

Statement : | usually make an effort Agree

39.8%

\__--__-

to limit my personal impact on the

environment when traveling.

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree) 32.5%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

1 o)
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 9.2%

Strongly disagree 4.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Destination Analysts
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

Question: In the PAST WEEK, which
of the following have you done?
(Select all that complete the
sentence)

In the PAST WEEK | have

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed
surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Talked to a friend or relative about a future
trip

Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip

Researched travel ideas online

Made travel reservations (lodging,
transportation, tickets, etc.)

Researched travel ideas offline (magazines,
printed visitor guides, etc.)

NONE OF THESE

0%

10%

14.7%

10.8%

20%

30.0%

30%

36.9%

36.3%

32.5%

40%

50%
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

Question: In the PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)
In the PAST WEEK | have

===Day-dreamed about taking a leisure trip ==Talked to a friend or relative about a future trip
===Researched travel ideas online ==Researched travel ideas offline (magazines, printed visitor guides, etc.)
=m=/Made travel reservations (lodging, transportation, tickets, etc.) = «sNONE OF THESE
50%
40% ,\\
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TRAVEL PLANNING IN THE PAST WEEK

Question: In the PAST WEEK, which of the following have you done? (Select all that complete the sentence)
In the PAST WEEK | have

60%
November 10-12 B November 24-26 B December 8-10 HWDecember 26-28 ®January 12-14  ® January 26-28 February 9-11  mFebruary 23-25
50%
40%
30%
20%
N I III I IIIII I
0% I
Day-dreamed about Talked to a friend or Researched travel ideas Researched travel ideas Made travel reservations NONE OF THESE
taking a leisure trip  relative about a future trip online offline (magazines, printed (lodging, transportation,
visitor guides, etc.) tickets, etc.)

Destination Analysts
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MOST RECEPTIVE CHANNELS

Question: Please think about how
travel destinations could best reach

you with their messages right now.

Where would you generally be
MOST RECEPTIVE to learning about
new destinations to visit? (Please

select all that apply)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Websites found via a search engine

Email

Facebook

Online content (articles and blogs)
Streaming video services (YouTube, Huly, etc.)
Official local or state visitor guides (printed)
Travel or lifestyle magazines (printed)
Broadcast television

Instagram

Advertisements on the Internet

Newspaper travel sections (printed)

Twitter

Travel podcasts

Pinterest

Text messages

APPs on my mobile phone
TikTok

Digital influencers (online personalities with large followings)

NONE OF THESE

N 31.0%

N 21.0%
N 18.6%
DN 18.0%
N 17.3%
DN 16.0%
N 15.1%
N 12.4%
N 12.1%
N 11.8%
N 11.7%

BN 7.5%

BN 7.5%

B 7.2%

B 6.9%

BN 6.8%

B 6.4%

B 4.6%
N 20.6%

0% 20%

40%

60%



LEISURE TRAVEL PLANNING WINDOW (DOMESTIC TRIPS)

Question: How many weeks IN 25 or more

9.4%
weeks
ADVANCE would you typically begin
planning a domestic leisure trip (of at 21-24 weeks 5.2%
least one week in length)?
17-20 weeks 7.0%
13-16 weeks 13.7%
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
9-12 weeks 23.3%
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)
5-8 weeks 26.2%
1-4 weeks 15.0%

0% 10% 20% 30%

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

40%
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USUALLY DON’T SEE PEOPLE LIKE THEMSELVES IN TRAVEL ADVERTISING

.9.4%
- 17.5%
Strongly disagree I 6.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree
with the following statements? 9 E9

.- 31.8%

Statement : I've noticed that travel Agree

\-----

advertisements usually do not

1
1

reflect people like myself.
Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022) Disagree
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TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES
USED IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS



TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES USED IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:
PRINT OR BROADCAST

Travel or lifestyle magazines (printed)

Question: In the PAST 12

Free printed destination guide books or

MONTHS, which of these pamphlets
resources have you used to help Television programming (broadcast or
streaming)

51.1%

Used Print Resources

| i I1? (Select all that
plan your travel? (Select a a Commercial guidebook (i.e. Fodor's, Lonely

apply) Planet, etc.)
Travel agent - 2.7%

- 9.5%
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,

Travel-related radio program l4.9%
2022)

g

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Newspaper travel section (printed)
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262

Direct mail piece




TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES USED IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:

ONLINE/DIGITAL

Question: In the PAST 12
MONTHS, which of these
resources have you used to help

plan your travel? (Select all that

apply)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Online Travel Agency (Expedia, Travelocity,..

23.9%

23.8%

Online content (articles and blogs)

Mapping site (Google Maps, Mapquest.com. Bing.. 22.6%

22.5%

Review websites (Yelp, TripAdvisor, etc.)

Online content (travel business and attractions websites)

20.4%

Video online (e.g., Youtube.com or Google Video) 15.2%

Travel or lifestyle magazine websites

Travel-related app on a mobile device or tablet
Travel-related e-mail newsletter(s)
Live-streaming video (e.g., Facebook Live or live
Newspaper travel section websites

Podcasts or other audio file

NONE OF THESE

0% 20%

38.8%

40%

60%
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TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES USED IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:
SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook
Question: In the PAST 12 MONTHS, have Youtube
you used any of the following social Instagram
media platforms TO PREPARE FOR OR .
Twitter
PLAN YOUR TRAVELS? (Select all that
Pinterest
apply)
TikTok
Snapchat .4.7%
Reddit [l 2.5%
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 WeChat I 1,99
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022) Quora

NONE OF THESE

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES USED IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:
OFFICIAL DESTINATION RESOURCES

Official destination website 22.4%

Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12)

MONTHS, have you used a destination's

Official visitor guide (online version) 14.1%
official local Visitors or Convention
0

Bureau (or Chamber of Commerce), or L , , , 35.7 /0

Official visitor guide (printed version) 10.3% .
state or national government tourism l.Jsed Official

Destination Resources
: 2

office to help plan any travel: Official visitor information center 6.8%

Official destination APP on a mobile phone
or tablet

2.5%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,

2022) NONE OF THESE 64.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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MAGAZINES READ IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS

Question: Which of these MAGAZINES
(PRINTED OR ONLINE) have you read or
paged through in the past TWELVE (12)
MONTHS? (Select all that apply)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,

2022)

Destination €

Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

AARP The Magazine

People Magazine

Travel + Leisure Magazine
AARP Bulletin

Good Housekeeping Magazine
National Geographic Magazine
TIME Magazine

Woman's Day Magazine
Southern Living Magazine
Food Network Magazine

Food & Wine Magazine
Consumer Reports Magazine
Entertainment Weekly Magazine
Reader's Digest

Bon Appetit Magazine

Sports lllustrated Magazine
Vogue Magazine

Smithsonian Magazine

The New Yorker Magazine
Game Informer Magazine
Real Simple Magazine
Country Living Magazine

19.4%
11.0%
10.8%
10.0%
8.5%
8.2%
7.9%
7.3%
6.6%
5.8%
5.8%
5.7%
5.1%
4.8%
4.7%
4.7%
4.7%
4.6%
4.6%
4.5%
4.5%
4.3%

TV Guide Magazine

InStyle Magazine

Men's Health Magazine
Taste of Home Magazine
Women's Health Magazine
Us Weekly Magazine
Vanity Fair Magazine
Cosmopolitan Magazine
Men's Journal

Allure Magazine

GQ Magazine

Elle Magazine

Popular Mechanics Magazine
Guideposts Magazine

Car and Driver Magazine
Wired Magazine

Golf Magazine

Golf Digest

The American Legion Magazine
Essence Magazine

NONE OF THESE

4.2%
4.1%
4.0%
3.9%
3.8%
3.7%
3.6%
3.6%
3.3%
3.2%
3.1%
2.7%
2.6%
2.5%
2.4%
2.3%
2.1%
2.0%
2.0%
1.0%

42.8%



MOBILE DEVICE USE TO PLAN TRAVEL (past 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the past 12 months, have
you used a MOBILE PHONE to access
online travel information?

Yes, 50.4%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

| don't know, 2.7%

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

No, 46.9%
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DIGITAL INFLUENCER USE TO PLAN TRAVEL (pPasT 12 MONTHS)

(0]
Question: Definition: A "DIGITAL INFLUENCER" No, 81.7%

is a person who has established credibility
online and who shares their opinions and
experiences with a large audience. This can
include bloggers, travel writers, YouTube or
TikTok personalities and/or persons with large
followings on social media (Twitter, Instagram,

Facebook, Pinterest, TikTok, etc.)

In the past 12 months, have you used the
opinions of a DIGITAL INFLUENCER to help plan
any travel?

Yes, 15.0%

| don't know, 3.3%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

Destination € Analysts
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ONLINE VIDEO USE TO PLAN TRAVEL (pasT 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the past 12 months, have you

used ONLINE VIDEO including visiting video No, 69.3%

sharing websites (e.g. Youtube.com, AOL Video,

TikTok or Google Video) to plan any travel?

Yes, 27.1%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262
completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,
2022)

| don't know, 3.6%

Destination € Analysts
¢ y PAGE 83
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FREQUENCY OF USING ONLINE VIDEOS TO PLAN TRAVEL

Question: How often do you
use ONLINE VIDEOS to plan

your travel? (Select one)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262

completed surveys. Data collected February 23-25,

2022)

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR

Always — | use videos for every trip |
take

Usually — | use videos for most of my
trips

Rarely — | seldom use videos to plan
my travel

Sometimes — | use videos, but not
usually

Never - | do not use videos for trip
planning

6.4%

11.8%

19.3%

20.4%

18.2%

0%

20%

40%

42.0%

60%
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ADOPTION OF NEW TRAVEL PLANNING TECHNOLOGIES

How much do you agree or disagree

| have to be the first to try it 6.9%

with the following statements?

33.4%

Question: If a new technology

I'm very excited to try it 26.4%

S S

]
1
\

comes out (hardware, software, and

APPs, etc.) that could help you plan

I'm somewhat excited to try it 34.5%

your leisure travel, how excited are

you about using it? (Select one)

Not excited to try it 18.3%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022)
13.9%

No thanks - I'm not interested

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination Analysts
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KEEPING UP WITH NEW TRAVEL PLANNING TECHNOLOGIES

Question: When it comes to the

I'm totally up to date Q.7%

latest in travel planning technology,

37.9%

would you say you are keeping up

or falling behind? (Select one)

I'm keeping up 28.2%

|
1
\

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected : .
I'm generally keeping up, but not

completely

February 23-25, 2022) 33.3%

I'm falling behind 14.9%

I'm not interested in new travel

0
technology 13.9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination Analysts
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TOOK AN OVERNIGHT TRIP IN PAST THREE MONTHS (JUNE 2021 — FEB 2022)

Question: In the PAST THREE MONTHS have
you taken any OVERNIGHT TRIPS (50 miles or

more from your home)?

Yes,

50.6%

No,
49.4%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed
surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts
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Historical data

% Yes

60%
55%
50.6%

50%
45%

44.6%
40%
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MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP:
TRAVEL BUSINESSES HAVING TROUBLE PROVIDING ADEQUATE SERVICE

-y

Question: How much do you agree

o)
or disagree with the following 8.4%

Strongly agree

statement? . 0 37.2%
3] ’3 /O W:ek of
Feb 14
On my most recent trip, it seemed Agree 23.0%
like businesses in the travel industry

1
\

were having trouble providing

adequate service to travelers. Neutral (neither agree nor

0
disagree) 31.5%
T
I
I
. o/ |
(Base: Wave 85 data. Respondents who took an Disagree - 27.0% i
overnight trip in the past three months, 623 completed : 0 V?I:;L(ff
surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022) ! - 37. 2 /0 Feb 14
|
|
Strongly disagree 10.2% E
I
__l
0% 20% 40% 60%
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MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP:
TRAVEL BUSINESSES HAVING TROUBLE PROVIDING ADEQUATE SERVICE

o
Question: How much do you agree or Yo who Agree or Strongly Agree

disagree with the following statement?
60%

.. . 51.69
On my most recent trip, it seemed like &

50% 46.5%
° - : 43.49 43.49
businesses in the travel industry were /30 09, 41.0% 4119 10600 41.0%
0 0
having trouble providing adequat o : 36.7% R 25 507 2%
g P g adequate 35.4% 34.6% 35.2% 35.59%,
32.4% 31.3%

service to travelers. 30%

20%

10%

0%
Ix \' \
2 ‘o

’6 ,,q
’L’b Y
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MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP: COVID-19 ANXIETY

Question: While traveling on your
10 - Very high anxiety . 3.6%

most recent overnight trip, HOW
o M 2.2%
MUCH ANXIETY did you generally 25140,
8 - 5.9%, Week of
feel about the COVID-19 situation? Feb 14

6 -4.0%

5 - Moderate anxiety

R Kaee

\

19.5%

4 5.4%

3 10.6%
(Base: Wave 85 data. Respondents who took an

2 10.2%

overnight trip in the past three months, 623 completed

surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

1 8.3%

O - No anxiety 24.4%

0% 10% 20% 30%
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40%
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MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP: COVID-19 ANXIETY

Question: While traveling on your
% More than Moderate Anxiety (6-10)
most recent overnight trip, HOW

MUCH ANXIETY did you generally 40%
feel about the COVID-19 situation? 359
0 29.7%
30% 28:5% 57800 27.4% 26.5%
0)
oo, 23.4% 23.00 24.8% 24.1% 25.4%
5 0
i 21.6% 21.7%
20%
15%
10%
5%
0%
AT nb o % 5
5 % b’ ' b’ >’
CDG
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OVERNIGHT TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

% who have taken 1 or more overnight trips in the past month
Average Trips

Question: How many OVERNIGHT

trips of each type have you taken in Leisure
the PAST MONTH? (Select the correct

number of each trip type)

32.3% 0.5

24.2% 0.5

Visit friends or relatives

Business

9.7% 0.2
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed

surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)

6.5%

Convention, conference or group meetings

0.1

Other 2.7%

0.1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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OVERNIGHT TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many OVERNIGHT trips of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH? (Select the correct number of each trip type)

am| cisure —Visit friends or relatives —Business e=Convention, conference or group meetings = =Other
60%
% Who have taken 1 or more overnight trips in the past month
40%
32.3%
24.2%
20%
9.7%
< 6.5%
N
~~2.7%
0%
July 7-9  July 21-23 Aug 4-6 Aug 18-20 Sept 1-3 Sept 15-17 Sept 29- Oct 13-15 Oct 27-29 Nov 10-12 Nov 24-26 Dec 8-10 Dec 26-28 Jan 12-14 Jan 26-28 Feb 9-11 Feb 23-25

Oct 1
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OVERNIGHT TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many OVERNIGHT trips of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH? (Select the correct number of each trip type)

am| eisure —=Visit friends or relatives —=Business e=Convention, conference or group meetings = =0Other
1.4
Number of trips taken (average)
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6 s
0.53
0.47
0.4
~---------"“~\\\
N\
L X ¥ X X X X X XS 0022
002 ~~~~ "’—---------~\
- <
~0.11
0.0 -0.07
July 7-9 July 21-23 Aug 4-6 Aug 18-20 Sept 1-3 Sept 15- Sept 29- Oct 13-15 Oct 27-29 Nov 10-12Nov 24-26 Dec 8-10 Dec 26-28 Jan 12-14 Jan 26-28 Feb 9-11 Feb 23-25

17 Oct 1
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DAY TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

% who have taken 1 or more day trips in the past month
Average Trips

Question: How many DAY TRIPS

(i.e., no overnight stay) of each type Leisure 20.1%, 0.6
have you taken in the PAST
MONTH?
Visit friends or relatives 22.3% 0.5
Business 9.4% 0.2
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents, 1,262 completed )
surveys. Data collected February 23-25, 2022)
Convention, conference or group meetings 5.5% 0.1
Other 3.0%
0.1
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination Analysts
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DAY TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many DAY TRIPS (i.e., no overnight stay) of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH?

em| eisure —Visit friends or relatives —Business e=Convention, conference or group meetings = =Other
60%
% Who have taken 1 or more overnight trips in the past month
40%
29.1%
22.3%
20%
9.4%
_— =559,
== 3.0%
0%

July 7-9  July 21-23 Aug 4-6 Aug 18-20 Sept 1-3 Sept 15-17 Sept 29- Oct 13-15 Oct 27-29 Nov 10-12 Nov 24-26 Dec 8-10 Dec 26-28 Jan 12-14 Jan 26-28 Feb 9-11 Feb 23-25
Oct 1
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DAY TRIPS IN THE PAST MONTH: BY TRIP TYPE

Question: How many DAY TRIPS (i.e., no overnight stay) of each type have you taken in the PAST MONTH?

em| ecisure  —Visit friends or relatives = —Business = ==Convention, conference or group meetings  =-Other

1.4
Number of trips taken (average)
1.2
1.0 A
0.8
~ A
0.6 0.61
0.51
0.4
0.22
0.2 ---~-~-—”’---~----
ad
~‘~~ \0.] 0
0.0 0.07
July 7-9 July 21-23 Aug 4-6 Aug 18-20 Sept 1-3 Sept 15- Sept 29- Oct 13-15 Oct 27-29 Nov 10-12Nov 24-26 Dec 8-10 Dec 26-28 Jan 12-14 Jan 26-28 Feb 9-11 Feb 23-25

17 Oct 1
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CURRENT HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL STATUS

---

Question: Would you say that

you (and your household) are Much better off

7. 1%

better off or worse off

>=- 32.1%

financially than you were a
year ago? (Select one)

Better off 25.0%

\-----

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 leted . Dat llected .
COMPIETEd SUTveys. Al corieele UNCHANGED - Neither better off nor

worse off

February 23-25, 2022) 50.0%

Worse off 14.2%

Much worse off 3.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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CURRENT HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL STATUS

Question: Would you say that 06 Better or Much Better
you (and your household) are 509

better off or worse off
financially than you were a 42.1%

ear ago? (Select one 40.5%
Y go? ( ) 40% o
0 35.3% 34.3%
34.0% 33 50, 34.1% 32.59% 33.2% 33.8% 33.5% .
30.6% 31.5% 32.1%
. 28.6% .
30% 27.9% 28.8%
20%
10%
0%
ko) Q9 D> )b 0 > \ Q g) b Q ko) o) A\
o F T o2 (A2 6V 0a Y (23N 1 B 0V a2 @0 0p B0 (9P B0 VY g\
x~l\c><°“"l W 2 P“g\ > 9569\5\39‘7 ot OC‘?' o v\O"rl 0 “pec P yon 300'1 ve®  ge®
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EXPECTATIONS FOR FUTURE FINANCES

Question: LOOKING
FORWARD—do you feel that a
year from now, you (and your
household) will be better off
financially, or worse off, or just Better off

Much better off 8.7%

I
|
|

44.2%

Week of
Feb 14

\-----

about the same as now?

Base: Wave 85 data. All dents, )
( ' e AT responaEnts Just about the same - Neither better off nor

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected worse off
February 23-25, 2022)

48.2%

Worse off 10.0%

Much worse off 2.6%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Destination Analysts
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EXPECTATIONS FOR FUTURE FINANCES

Question: LOOKING
FORWARD—do you feel that a
year from now, you (and your
household) will be better off
financially, or worse off, or just
about the same as now?

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

47.8% 48.6°
50% 46.4% ’ & 45.1%
44.1%44.2% 4249 42.9% 43.0% 43.8% 44.2%
0
38.8% 0 39.99 087 o 39.2%
40% 38.4% 37.6% 2%
30%
20%
10%
0%
\5 ,’Lq

0% Better or Much Better

60%

52.0%

2 19 'l\ 1'3 Ab \%30 A\ D 5\7

\ o\ 5120 \0 '1‘5 25
b & 220 0 0p 2 g 9\ g3
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IS IT A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

Question: Thinking only of
your household's finances, do
you feel NOW is a good or bad
time for you to spend money
on leisure travel? (Select one)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Yes - It is a very good time

Yes - It is a good time

It is neither a good time nor bad
time

No - It is a bad time

No - It is a very bad time

0%

6.7%

10%

11.0%

14.8%

20%

30%

\I
]
1

41.7%
Week of
Feb 14

\-----

40%
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IS IT A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

Question: Thinking only of
your household's finances, do
you feel NOW is a good or bad
time for you to spend money
on leisure travel? (Select one)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

% Good or Very good time to spend on travel

44.6% 45.1%
77 38.6% 37.6% 207
| l | | l | I 0 ‘
9 > b 0 D 1 \ 5 Q g2 b Q el A el A\ 5
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TRAVEL AS A BUDGET PRIORITY

Question: Thinking carefully
about how you expect to
spend your income in the
NEXT THREE MONTHS, please
use the scale below to describe
your spending priorities.
(Select one)

Leisure travel will be a(n)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Extremely high priority

High priority

Somewhat high priority

Neutral - neither high nor low priority

Somewhat low priority

Low priority

Extremely low priority

0%

6.9%

5.0%

7.1%

10%

12.3%

19.5%

20%

24.5%

24.7%

1
|
1

30%

I
|
1

\" L r T T T T

61.0%

Week of
Feb 14

40%
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TRAVEL AS A BUDGET PRIORITY

tion: Thinki full
Question: Thinking carefully % Somewhat High, High or Extremely High Priority

about how you expect to

spend your income in the 70%
NEXT THREE MONTHS, please 62.2% 61.5Y%
. 58.6% 59.8% 55.00, 59.5% ©1:0% ’
use the scale below to describe 60% 54.7% 55,00 e 57.5% 582%
your spending priorities. 5139 51.9% 52.5% 51.9%
48.7% 49.2%
(Select one)
50%
Leisure travel will be a(n
(n) 40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
q 2 b q 1 ab 0 ? A \ 5
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EXPECTATIONS FOR TRAVEL (NEXT 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the NEXT 12

MONTHS, do you expect to
travel more or less for leisure | expect to travel

than you did in the most recent about the same

12-month period? (Select one) / for leisure,
51.5%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected | expect to travel
February 23-25, 2022) '
more for leisure, |
35.9%

| expect to travel
less for leisure,

12.6%

Destination Analysts
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EXPECTATIONS FOR TRAVEL (NEXT 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the NEXT 12 A Expecting to Take More Trips
MONTHS, do you expect to

travel more or less for leisure 50%

than you did in the most recent 42.0% 42.5983-5%

39.8% 40.1%

- ‘0d?
12-month period? (Select one) 40% 38.29% 40.1%
35.39, 35.3(%6.1% 34.69% 37.0% 35.99%
3179 "™ 733.29,33.2% 35.0%
. (0}
30.3%
30%
23.9%

20%

(0)

1419, 16-0%

- I I

0%
b A9 ® 49 > b a0 (D &) QA% 9 b 200
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EXPECTATIONS FOR TRAVEL SPENDING (NEXT 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the NEXT 12
MONTHS, do you expect to
spend more or less for leisure | expect to spend
travel than you did in the most
recent 12-month period?
(Select one)

about the same
on leisure travel,

/ 51.2%

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
| expect to spend

more on leisure

travel, 36.7%

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

| expect to spend
less on leisure

travel, 12.2%

RRRRRRRRRRRRRR
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EXPECTATIONS FOR TRAVEL SPENDING (NEXT 12 MONTHS)

Question: In the NEXT 12 % Expecting to Spend More

MONTHS, do you expect to

spend more or less for leisure 50%
travel than you did in the most

recent 12-month period?

405 37.5% 39.4%
(Select one) /e 26.0% ° 36.9% 37.2% 36.0% I 36.7%
32.89% 34.0% 33.4% 33.4% 33. 4%
2.6% 3359
30% 28.7%
22.0%
20%
12.4% 13.5%

- I I

0%

'\ \

Q o Q 5 A \ > Qq Q > (M
:\ , I ’ fL ‘ l\ l\ l(» 4 ¢ 4 fL l l fL
\.\ ,L\ PRSI Y R RS ,th & e 9 ,Lb a0

41.7% 41.7% 42.3%
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL SPENDING: NEXT 12 MONTHS

Question: How much IN TOTAL

is the maximum you will
spend on leisure travel
(including airfare,
accommodations and all other

trip related spending) during
the NEXT 12 MONTHS?

Maximum | would spend on

leisure travel (next 12 months):

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

$10000 or more

$5000 - $9999

$2000 - $4999

$1000 - $1999

$500 - $999
$100 - $499
Under $100

10.8%

0%

2.6%

9.1%

9.2%

10%

16.9%

20%

21.5%

30.0%

Mean = $3,788

30%

40%
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL SPENDING: NEXT 12 MONTHS

Question: How much IN TOTAL $6,000
is the maximum you will

spend on leisure travel

. . . $5,000
(including airfare,
accommodations and all other

trip related spending) during $4,000

the NEXT 12 MONTHS? 33,788
$3,000
Maximum | would spend on
leisure travel (next 12 months):
$2,000
$1,000
$0

B QA a0 AP 9 » b 0. 5 A N A Ab QO A AW AD N AP
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IMPORTANCE OF TRAVEL REWARDS PROGRAMS

Question: How important are
travel rewards programs
(hotels, airlines, etc.) to how
you generally plan your

leisure fravels?

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

Extremely important

Important

Slightly important

Neutral - neither important nor
unimportant

Slightly unimportant

Unimportant

Extremely unimportant

50.5%

\’---

I'

51.6%
Week of

Feb 14

\“F T

2.9%

6.2%

4.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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TRAVEL PRICES ARE TOO HIGH

How much do you agree or disagree

with the following statements? Strongly agree

Question: Travel prices are

. . Agree
generally too high right now.

Base: Wave 85 data. All dents, . .
(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

1,262 completed surveys. Data collected
February 23-25, 2022)

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Destination ¢ Analysts

DO YOUR RESEARCH

1.2%

0%

10%

8.6%

20%

18.1%

30%

31.7%

40%

40.4%

50%

’-----

\-----‘

o —

60%

58.5%
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TRAVEL PRICES AS AN IMPEDIMENT TO TRAVEL

How much do you agree or disagree

Strongly agree 13.0%

with the following statements?

~— 33.6%

Question: High travel prices have

Agree 20.6%

kept me from traveling in the past

|
1
\

month.
28.4%,

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: Wave 85 data. All respondents,
1,262 completed surveys. Data collected

February 23-25, 2022) Disagree 26.8%

Strongly disagree 11.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination Analysts
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Month-long subscribers: The following section will show you how to access these results in our
online dashboard called Displayr. On the dashboard, you can segment results by:

» Generation (Millennials or younger, Gen X, Baby Boomers or older)
* Geographic Region (West, Midwest, South and Northeast)
 Demographics

* And more

Single report purchasers: It you want access to the online dashboard which includes these
benetits and more, please subscribe to the tull month-long study. To inquire please reach out to
Kimberly@DestinationAnalysts.com.



HOW TO USE
DISPLYR

Guidelines on viewing, segmenting
and exporting data from the
dashboard.
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NAVIGATING THE DASHBOARD:

Coronavirus Travel Sentiment Index Report

b Project Overview

Toggle between _
the re pOr-t se Ct| ONS b [} Traveler Perceptions and Expectations
by clicking on the

header(s) in this

navigation pane

Coronavirus Travel
Sentiment Index Report

Online Dashboard

Last Updated: 3/16/2020

Research prepared by:

Destination »Analysts
b




NAVIGATING THE REPORT:

O view submenu

data pointsin a

particular section,

click o
to the

n the arrow

eft of the

heading.

his allows you to

jump to specific
data points
without having to
scroll through the
entire report.

P
P

Coronavirus Travel Sentiment Index Report

Project Overview
Topline Findings

Traveler Perceptions and Expectations

Anticipated Change in Coronavirus S
Anticipated Change in Coronavirus S
Perceived Safety of Travel Activities
Perceived Safety of Travel Activities -
Avoiding Travel Until the Crisis Blow:
Avoiding Travel Until the Crisis Blow:
Expectations for Summer Travel Sea
Expectations for Summer Travel Sea
Staycations as a Replacement for Va
Staycations as a Replacement for Va
Road Trips as a Replacement for Air
Road Trips as a Replacement for Air
Regional Trips as a Replacement for
Regional Trips as a Replacement for
Avoiding Conferences or Conventior
Avoiding Conferences or Conventior
Avoiding International Travel
Avoiding International Travel - Break
Comfort Enjoying Home Community
Comfort Enjoying Home Community
Discounts Drive Interest in Travel
Discounts Drive Interest in Travel - B
Upcoming Travel Plans

4

v

Search...

Coronavirus Travel

Filters v

e

Sentiment Index Report

Online Dashboard

Last Updated: 3/16/2020

Research prepared by:

Destination >Analysts
y

Export v

.

R A
K N

65 % <[ ]



FILTERING THE REPORT: To segment the results by a specitic group

(generational, geographical, etc.)
Click on "Filters” in the top right corner.

o) |
A
£y

Millenial or younger Filters~| Export~ '

Coronavirus Travel Sentiment Index Report

Search... Wave

March 13-15

Project Overview .
) Segmentation

Topline Findings Concerned Personally Tota

Concerned Personally

Concerned Personally - Breakout ¢! Millenial or younger
Concerned for Fr!endsfFam!Iy 20 70/0 Gen X
Concerned for Friends/Family - Brea : Boomers or Older
Concerned for Personal Finances 1 West
Concerned for Personal Finances - B I l | ,
. 16.9% Midwest
Concerned for National Economy 15.9%
Concerned for National Economy - B 15% LI
Destinations Associated with Corone South
Travel Affected by Coronavirus 10% 9.4% Travel Activity Past 2 Years
How Travel Was Affected by Coronay g : .
y 65% , Took 1+ Leisure Trips
How Travel Was Affected by Coronay 5o, 5.1% 47% - _ _
Why Travel Was Affected by Coronav 2 4% LRI LR L R T ES
Why Travel Was Affected by Coronan » - Took 1+ Business Trips
Number of Trips Cancelled/Postpon: < 7 - Attended a Convention, Conference or Group Meeting
Number of Trips Cancelled - Breakot ﬂf";}‘@? Used a Commercial Airline
. [

Number of Trips Postponed - Breakc D”"e@, % Used a Commercial Cruise Line
Month of Trips Cancelled % s : :

.p 7 “ Used Commercial Lodging
Month of Trips Cancelled - Breakout %%, _
Refunds for Cancelled Reservations 2 s L) I 1 2itrD) Jie
Rescheduled Postponed Trips _ o S Lodging Type Used in Last 2 Years
Month of Rescheduled Postooned Ti Question: Thinking about the current coronavirus situation, in general, HOW CONCERNED ARE YOU PERSON _

P contracting the virus? Full-service or 3-4 star hotel

Month of Rescheduled PDStpDHEd T Bagse: Millenial or younger 629 responses.

Budget hotel or motel

Type of Trips Cancelled Or Postpone -

R Luxury or 5-star hotel

| P ISP [N [ [ P P N T Pt -4 _ %

IMPORTANT NOTE: When you select a filter, it will ONLY APPLY to the specific data
point you are currently viewing. It WILL NOT apply to the entire report. Be sure to check
the base description in the blue text (highlighted here) to see if a filter is being applied.




EXPORTING THE DATA:

It you want to
export a specific
report section, be
sure to select it in

the navigation pane

BEFORE you click
IIEXport”

Coronavirus Travel Sentiment Index Report

Project Overview
Topline Findings

Concerned Personally
Concerned Personally - Breakout
Concerned for Friends/Family
Concerned for Friends/Family - Brea
Concerned for Personal Finances
Concerned for Personal Finances - B
Concerned for National Economy
Concerned for National Economy - B
Destinations Associated with Corone
Travel Affected by Coronavirus
How Travel Was Affected by Coronay
How Travel Was Affected by Corona\
Why Travel Was Affected by Coronay
Why Travel Was Affected by Coronay
Number of Trips Cancelled/Postpon
Number of Trips Cancelled - Breakot
Number of Trips Postponed - Breakc
Month of Trips Cancelled
Month of Trips Cancelled - Breakout
Refunds for Cancelled Reservations
Rescheduled Postponed Trips
Month of Rescheduled Postponed Ti
Month of Rescheduled Postponed Tt
Type of Trips Cancelled Or Postpone
4

To share the results with others in your organization,
click on “Export” in the top right corner and select
your preferred file type (PowerPoint, Excel or PDF).

Filtersv | Export~ | () K7
. ¥ N
Search... = q ]

nc PowerPoint =

B Excel

! PDF

|

Topline
Findings




After selecting your
oreferred file type,
Displayr will prompt
you to select “"Current
Selection” or "All”

"Current Selection”
will only export the
single data point you
are viewing (or an
entire report section it
it is selected in the
navigation pane as
shown in this
screenshot).

"All"” will allow you to
download the entire
report.

EXPORTING THE DATA:

Export to PowerPoint

Choose which pages to export:

Current Selection

¥ Advanced Options

Export reports with selected filters:

Select multiple filters to export multiple reports

Cancel

IMPORTANT NOTE: Use the “Advanced Options” to
apply specitic filters to the data you want to export.




NEED MORE
HELP?

It you have any additional questions about using Displayr
please reach out to our dashboard expert:

Chingun Ganzorig

Research Manager
Chingun@DestinationAnalysts.com
(415) 722-2503




MORE RESEARCH WE C#

* Visitor & Target Audience Profiles
* Audience Persona Identification

° Brand Performance

/
v

* Visitor Activity Analysis & Segmentation

* Resident + Stakeholder Research

* Advertising Testing 2
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